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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 10 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
10/05/2025 - 16:55 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.90 652
2. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.37 670
3. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 31.66 652
4. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 33.05 628
5. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.86 533
6. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 467
7. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 35.31 414
8. GARCIA MONTOLIO, Marian 94 C.N. Terrassa 36.21 405
9. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.84 387

10. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 40.19 280
11. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.53 273
12. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 41.93 310
13. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 47.59 178

20+

1. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 35.31 414
2. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 40.19 280
3. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.53 273

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.90 652
2. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 467
3. GARCIA MONTOLIO, Marian 94 C.N. Terrassa 36.21 405
4. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 47.59 178

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.37 670
2. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 31.66 652
3. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.86 533

40+

1. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 33.05 628
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.84 387

45+

1. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 41.93 310

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 31.37 670
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.90 652

MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 31.66 652
4. HAM-MAN ABELLA, Anna 84 C.E.N. Cabrera De Mar 33.05 628
5. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.86 533
6. ARROYO GARCIA, Sonia 93 C.N. Aquamàsters 34.54 467
7. MORE PARERA, Queralt 05 C.N. Terrassa 35.31 414
8. GARCIA MONTOLIO, Marian 94 C.N. Terrassa 36.21 405
9. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.84 387

10. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 41.93 310
11. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 40.19 280
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 10, Fem., 50m Papallona, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

12. ROCAFULL FERNANDEZ, Laia 05 C.N. Terrassa 40.53 273
13. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 47.59 178


